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russel.siapno@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_russ
0920 474 2209
8858-5443

Russel Siapno
Product Specialist

Large Format Printing Materials
Jenny Soreta
Product Manager

jenny.soreta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jennys
0905 210 6315
8858-5468

russel.siapno@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_russ
0920 474 2209
8858-5443

Russel Siapno
Product Specialist

Shai Blanco
Senior Product Manager

sharajoy.blanco@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_shai
0917 510 7424
8858-5445

Jabra Enterprise – Headsets and Voice
Sherwin Santome
Product Manager

sherwin.santome@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_sherwins
0995 782 1311
8858-5466

Jabra Enterprise – Video
Sheryll Natividad - Bico
Product Specialist

SheryllGay.Bico@wsiphil.com.ph
9543 986 768
8858-5484

Commercial Display

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria -Tomada
Product Manager

Sherry Ann U. Sarmiento
Product Specialist

Original HP Supplies - Inks and Toners

Sherry.Urmasa@wsiphil.com.ph
+63 9234551804
8858 5590

Esmeralda.Lichangco@wsiphil.com.ph
0943 408 8006
8858-5486

HP Home Printing Solutions
Esmeralda Lichangco
Product Specialist

HP Thin Client Solutions
HP Workstations
Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Rhany Poe Merilles
Senior Business Development Manager

HP  Monitors 

rhany.merilles@wsiphil.com.ph
0908 864 2896
8858-5586

Marlon Grape
Product Specialist

HP Consumer Notebooks

marlon.grape@wsiphil.com.ph
0932 631 8456
8858-5446

Albretch Mejia
Senior Product Manager

HP Commercial PCs and Accessories

albretch.mejia@wsiphil.com.ph
0925 888 9422
8858-5475

denver.panelo@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 838 7767
8858-5555

Denver Panelo
Product Specialist

HP Care Pack
HP Office Printing Solutions

HP Designjet Printers &
Large Format Supplies

Jenny Soreta
Product Manager

jenny.soreta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jennys
0905 210 6315
8858-5468

HP Pagewide XL
HP Latex Printer

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

Wordtext Systems, Inc.
Product Management Directory - Hardware Products
www.wordtext.com.ph  |  +63 2 8858 5555  |  sales@wsiphil.com.ph

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Shai Blanco
Senior Product Manager

sharajoy.blanco@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_shai
0917 510 7424
8858-5445

Sam M. Flandez-Hermoso
  Senior Product Specialist

sam.hermoso@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_samf
0915 590 4018
8858-5471

Intelligent Vision Technologies - CCTV
John Francis S. Yu
Senior Division Manager

francis.yu@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 830 9585
8858-5423

Pherlyn M. Bemudez
Product Manager

pherlyn.bermudez@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_pearlb
0915 615 7320
8858-5438

Huawei Enterprise & Digital Power

HPE Technology Services 

Yna Camins
Product Manager

karina.camins@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 125 2472
8858-5457

HPE Greenlake

HPE Synergy and HPE Superdome Flex Servers
HPE Proliant Servers (ML & DL Models)
HPE Runrate Disk and Tape Storage
Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

HPE Storage

angelica.lee@wsiphil.com.ph
0927 663 5473 
8858-5555

Angelica Ison Lee
Product Specialist

Epson High Brightness Projector (HBR)

David Adino G. Rambano
Product Specialist

davidadino.rambano@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 826 3923
8858-5555

POS - Point of Sale Printers & Consumables
LFP - Large Format Printers & Consumables:
Textile, Signage & Photo

Kristian Lawrence Reina
Product Manager

kristianlawrence.Reina@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_enzzo
0905 552 6235
8858-5453

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

John Francis S. Yu
Senior Division Manager

francis.yu@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 830 9585
8858-5423

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager



Star Dot Matrix and Thermal
Point-of-Sale Printers

russel.siapno@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_russ
0920 474 2209
8858-5443

Russel Siapno
Product Specialist

Samsung Hospitality TVs (HTV)
Samsung Monitors
Samsung Smart Signage Display
Jewel Joy A. Mateo
Product Manager

jeweljoy.mateo@wsiphil.com.ph
0905 810 3940
8858-5555

John Francis S. Yu
Senior Division Manager

francis.yu@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 830 9585
8858-5423

Sherwin Santome
Product Manager

sherwin.santome@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_sherwins
0995 782 1311
8858-5466

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria - Tomada
Product Manager

Cybersecurity and Cloud Infrastructure Solution

Aldo Reighn V. Barzaga
Product Manager

aldoreighn.barzaga@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 062 0700
8858-5530

Kristian Lawrence Reina
Product Manager

kristianlawrence.Reina@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_enzzo
0905 552 6235
8858-5453

Video Conferencing 

High Speed Document Scanners

adolfo.zoleta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_denzz
0917 827 3369
8858-5422

Denz Zoleta
Senior Manager

alma.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 170 1254
8858-5555

Alma A. Austria
Product Manager

Printronix Line Matrix Printers

russel.siapno@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_russ
0920 474 2209
8858-5443

Russel Siapno
Product Specialist

Phoenix Uniterruptible Power Supply (UPS)
Phoenix Stavol AVR

adolfo.zoleta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_denzz
0917 827 3369
8858-5422

Denz Zoleta
Senior Manager

 

Katrina V. Paglingayen
Senior Product Specialist

Panasonic Projectors, Flat Panels, PTZ Cameras
Smart TV and CCTV

katrina.paglingayen@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_katrinap
0917 306 4813
8858-5419

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567
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John Francis S. Yu
Senior Division Manager

francis.yu@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 830 9585
8858-5423

Poly Voice & Video (formerly Polycom)

Katrina V. Paglingayen
Senior Product Specialist

katrina.paglingayen@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_katrinap
0917 306 4813
8858-5419

Poly Enterprise (formerly Plantronics)

Shai Blanco
Senior Product Manager

sharajoy.blanco@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_shai
0917 510 7424
8858-5445

Enterprise WLAN & V-Sec Switch
Kenny Tan
Product Manager

kenny.tan@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 585 1226
8858-5555

jylanjoshua.tabino@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 855 1077
8858-5551

Jylan Joshua Tabino
Product Specialist

Vivian C. Zurbano
Senior Product Specialist

vivian.zurbano@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 538 6695
8858-5491

johnrey.nombre@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 318 5428
8858-5555

Johnrey Nombre
Product Specialist

Vincent Santos
Product Manager

vincent.santos@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_vinces
0917 817 8107
8858-5740

Phishing-Resistant Authentication Solution

 
John Michael Vincent M. Alix
Product Specialist

johnmichaelvincent@wsiphil.com.ph
0919 262 0310
8858-5555

Albretch Mejia
Senior Product Manager

albretch.mejia@wsiphil.com.ph
0925 888 9422
8858-5475

Xbox Controller 
Rodesa M. Gimena
Product Assistant

Rodesa.Gimena@wsiphil.com.ph
0916 619 0852
8858-5534

Braddie S. Riguer
Channel Sales Executive

braddie.riguer@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 746 8071
8858 -5555

John Francis S. Yu
Senior Division Manager

francis.yu@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 830 9585
8858-5423
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